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Mileage Death Rate

1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

Oklahoma's Licensed Drivers

2500000

2400000

2300000

2200000

2100000

2000000
1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

-12-



Trends
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Oklahoma's Registered Vehicles
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Trends

2007 Statewide Crashes
Number of Crashes per Month
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Safety Equipment (2007)

Fatalities in Passenger Vehicles/Pickup Trucks
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